ARCHITECTURAL
LIGHTING
LED Pendant Light
ART-PD35 Series
QR - SHOP
It can be widely applied in hotels, cafes, fitness centers, restaurants, museums, and other similar settings.
- High lumen efficacy up to 120lm/W
- CRI80, dual CCT changeable

illumination, as well as inward illumination.
These luminaires lend a new airiness to the design of indoor spaces and surfaces with their light. LED modules on aluminium
profiles form these ring-shaped light sources. A white diffuser made of ageing-resistant silicone ensures uniform unshielded light
distribution.
As a single luminaire or a dual-light combination, they are creative lighting design solutions for interior design.
PD35 IP20 FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
LED Pendant Light
 OPTICS
PF≥0.9 CRI≥80
PRODUCT DIMENSION
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B
ART-PD35A/B-600 Ø600 Ø540 Ø600*60
ART-PD35A/B-800 Ø800 Ø740 Ø800*60
ART-PD35A/B-1000 Ø1000 Ø940 Ø1000*60
ART-PD35A-1200 Ø1200 Ø1140 Ø1200*60
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D
ART-PD35A/B-800/600 Ø800 Ø740 Ø600 Ø540 Ø800*60
ART-PD35A/B-1000/800 Ø1000 Ø940 Ø800 Ø740 Ø1000*60
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm) Carton Size(cm)
Qty/CTN